MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 560-G
Square shoulder milling cutter for titanium alloys and cast iron
Extended-flute rough milling cutter with
double-sided inserts for maximum productivity
and cost efficiency
Indexable extended-flute cutters for high-efficiency rough
milling operations of titanium alloy and cast iron parts

CBDP b
D
C
S
FM
S
DC
ON
MS
KW
W
D
C
APMX
APMX DC ZEFP CICT DCSMFS DCONMS CBDP LF b KWW WT(kg)
LPSX10M050B22.0L054R04 54 50 4 28 45 22 20 68 6.3 10.4 0.63 AXHU10..., SXHU10...
LPSX10M050B22.0L076R04 76.5 50 4 40 45 22 20 91 6.3 10.4 0.87 AXHU10..., SXHU10...
LPSX10M050B22.0L054R04 CSTB-4M H-TBS BT15S SSHM4-4-OH08 CAP-CM10X1.5X55-H
LPSX10M050B22.0L076R04 CSTB-4M H-TBS BT15S SSHM4-4-OH08 CM10X80
LPSX10M... CSTB-4M H-TBS BT15S SSHM4-4-OH08
LPSX10**C
D
C
APMX
DC
ON
MS
LF
APMX DC ZEFP CICT DCONMS LF WT(kg)
LPSX10M054C5L055R03 54 54 3 21 50 90 1.34 AXHU10..., SXHU10...
LPSX10M066C6L054R04 54 66 4 28 63 90 2.05 AXHU10..., SXHU10...
Square shoulder mi l l  for  roughing, wi th screw c lamp system
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)： CSTB-4M = 3.5
*Recommended clamping torque (N・m)： CSTB-4M = 3.5
Designation

)
L
ø
D
L2
L
H
L
1 2 3
TW 0.6NMD- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Driver type
1 2 3
TW T6B- -
1 2 3Torque Wrench Blade
øD L
TW-D-0.6NM  0.6 10 34 130
TW-D-0.9NM  0.9 10 34 130
TW-D-1.1NM  1.1 10 34 130
TW-D-1.4NM  1.4 10 34 130
TW-D-2.5NM  2.5 10 34 130
TW-D-3.0NM  3.0 10 34 130
TW-D-3.5NM  3.5 10 34 130
H L L2
TW-B-T6  T6 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T7  T7 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T8  T8 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T9  T9 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T10  T10 4 175 42 1
TW-B-T15  T15 4 175 42 1
TW-B-6IP  6IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-7IP  7IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-8IP  8IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-10IP  10IP 4 175 42 2
TW-B-15IP  15IP 4 175 42 2
fixedTorquewrench
Achieves high cutting edge precision thanks to uniform clamping force
Easy setting
High repeatability & robustness